

PCSAE^{Q&As}

Palo Alto Networks Certified Security Automation Engineer

Pass Palo Alto Networks PCSAE Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/pcsae.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Palo Alto Networks Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Where can engineers add the post-processing scripts to incidents?

- A. The post-processing tag must be added to the automation
- B. Post-processing scripts must be added at the end of playbooks
- C. Post-processing scripts must be added from the Incident Type editor
- D. Post-processing scripts must be added from the Post-Process Rules editor

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Which two options are the most effective for moving content between two environments? (Choose two.)

- A. Remote repository based content sharing
- B. UI based content import/export button
- C. Copy the content backup from one environment file system (`/var/lib/demisto/backup/content-backup-*`) and move it to the other environment
- D. Download the content items separately and upload them to the other environment

Correct Answer: AC

Reference: <https://docs.paloaltonetworks.com/cortex/cortex-xsoar/6-0/cortex-xsoar-admin/manage-data/migrate-data-to-another-server-for-multi-tenant.html>

QUESTION 3

When uploading content, which two options could the upload include? (Choose two.)

- A. Indicators
- B. Incidents
- C. Reports
- D. Fields

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 4

An engineer is developing a playbook that will be run multiple times for testing purposes.

What is the recommended first task to be used in the playbook?

- A. DeleteContext
- B. GenerateTest
- C. PrintContext
- D. SetContext

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://xsoar.pan.dev/docs/integrations/test-playbooks>

QUESTION 5

In which two ways can data be transferred between playbooks and sub-playbooks? (Choose two.)

- A. Inputs and outputs
- B. Through integration context
- C. Automatically extracted by sub-playbooks
- D. From context data, if context is shared globally

Correct Answer: AD

[PCSAE VCE Dumps](#)

[PCSAE Practice Test](#)

[PCSAE Study Guide](#)